GRIP Head office (Jinsung Eurotec co., ltd.)
#817 Daerung technotown 12nd Gasandigital 2 ro 14 Geumcheon-gu Seoul Republic of korea.
GRIP Factory
#b101-201 397 Seckcheon-ro Buchun-si Gyeonggi-do Republic of Korea
Tel.+82 32 624 0907~8
Fax.+82 32 624 0909

N
Easy Clamping Hydraulic System
Clamp screw
Oil Safety Bolt
(DON’T Open)
Coolant Hole
Coolant System
Various Operations
Easy and Free Axial
Length Adjustment
Drill Endmill PCD tool Boring bar
SW
ISS TU
R
N
ST19.05-GST4-110 4 19.05 - 110 21 26
ST19.05 D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Type of machine
ST19.05-GST3-110 3 19.05 - 110 17.5 24
ST19.05-GST6-110 6 - 110 23 29
ST19.05-GST8-110 8 - 110 28 34
TR-3.0
40
40
52
52
-
-
-
-
Shape Wrench
TR-3.0
TR-3.0
TR-3.0
C/ M16/ L20
ST25.4-GST6-110 6 25.4 - 110 23 29
ST25.4
ST25.4-GST3-110 3 25.4 - 110 17.5 24
ST25.4-GST8-110 8 25.4 - 110 28 34
ST25.4-GST10-110 10 25.4 - 110 29.5 36
TR-4.0
52
40
52
55
-
-
-
-
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
C/ M/ L32
ST25.4-GST12-110 12 25.4 - 110 31.5 38 58 - TR-4.0
19.05
19.05
Front Type
ST19.05/ ST25.4
»h6 shank tools must be used.
»T-wrench is must be ordered separately.
»The inner diameter 8 and 12 can be used with various tools by using the hydro-sleeve.
»All products center through coolant system.
»Additional sizes and special designs available on request.
ST19.05
ST25.4-GST4-110 4 25.4 - 110 21 26 TR-4.040 -
Dimensions(mm)
SW
IS
S
TU
R
N
ST Cylindrical
ST19.05-GST4-40/63 4 19.05 22 63 21 26
ST19.05
ST19.05-GST3-40/63 3 19.05 20 63 17.5 24
ST19.05-GST6-40/63  6 19.05 24 63 23 29
ST19.05-GST8-40/63  8 19.05 26 63 28 34
TR-4.0
53
53
53
53
14
13.5
15
16
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
C/ M16/ L20
ST19.05-GST10-40/63 10 19.05 28 63 29.5 36 53 17 TR-4.0
Back Type
ST25-GST6-30/55 6 25 55 23 29
ST25
ST25-GST4-30/55 4 25 55 21 26
ST25-GST8-30/55  8 25 55 28 34
ST25-GST10-30/55 10 25 55 29.5 36
TR-4.0
45
45
45
45
14.2
14.2
14.2
14.2
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
C/ L/ M20/32
ST25-GST12-30/55 12 25 55 31.5 38 45 14.2 TR-4.0
ST25.4ST25
ST25.4-GST6-40/75 6 25.4 20 75 23 29
ST25.4
ST25.4-GST4-40/75 4 25.4 19 75 21 26
ST25.4-GST8-40/75  8 25.4 23 75 28 36
ST25.4-GST10-40/75 10 25.4 27 75 29.5 36
TR-4.0
51
46
51
56
15
14
16
17
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
C/ L/ M32
ST25.4-GST12-40/75 12 25.4 29 75 31.5 38 56 18 TR-4.0
25
25
25
25

30
30
40
40
40
40
40
D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Type of machineWrench
Dimensions(mm)
L6
SW
ISS TU
R
N
ST Cylindrical
ST16-GST3.175-90 3.175 16 - 90 17.5 24
ST16
ST16-GST3-90 3 16 - 90 17.5 24
ST16-GST4-90 4 - 90 21 26
ST16-GST6-90 6 - 90 23 29
TR-3.0
40
40
40
37
-
-
-
-
TR-3.0
TR-3.0
TR-3.0
SR-10J
16
16
ST22-GST4-110 4 22 - 110 21 26
ST22
ST22-GST3-110 3 22 - 110 17.5 24
ST22-GST6-110 6 22 - 110 23 29
ST22-GST8-110 8 22 - 110 28 34
TR-4.0
40
40
52
52
-
-
-
-
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
12 / 20 SERIES
ST22-GST10-110 10 22 - 110 29.5 36 55 - TR-4.0
ST32-GST6-110 6 32 - 110 23 29
ST32
ST32-GST4-110 4 32 - 110 21 26
ST32-GST8-110 8 32 - 110 28 34

Front Type
D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Type of machineShape Wrench
Dimensions(mm)
SW
IS
S
TU
R
N
ST Cylindrical
»h6 shank tools must be used.
»T-wrench is must be ordered separately.
»The inner diameter 8 and 12 can be used with various tools by using the hydro-sleeve.
»All products center through coolant system.(All item Coolant M6x1.0)
»Additional sizes and special designs available on request.
ST22-GST6-25/66A 6 22 20 66 23 30
ST22
ST22-GST4-25/66A 4 22 19 66 21 25
ST22-GST8-25/66A 8 22 23 66 28 34
ST22-GST10-25/66A 10 22 27 66 29.5 36
TR-4.0
47
56
51
52
14
14
15
16
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
12/ 20 SERIES
ST22-GST12-25/66A 12 22 29 66 31.5 42 56 17.25 TR-4.0
ST22-GST6-25/66B 6 22 20 66 23 30
ST22
ST22-GST4-25/66B 4 22 19 66 21 25
ST22-GST8-25/66B 8 22 23 66 28 34
ST22-GST10-25/66B 10 22 27 66 29.5 36
TR-4.0
47
56
51
52
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
SW20/ SR20IV
ST22-GST12-25/66B 12 22 29 66 31.5 42 52 17.25 TR-4.0
ST22-A ST22-B
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
Back Type
D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Type of machineWrench
Dimensions(mm)
L6
SW
ISS TU
R
N
ST Cylindrical
ST16-GST3.175-50 3.175 16 - 50 17.5 24
ST16
ST16-GST3-50 3 16 - 50 17.5 24
ST16-GST4-50 4 - 50 21 26
TR-3.0
28
28
28
-
-
-
TR-3.0
TR-3.0
P01 /P03
16
ST20-GST4-110 4 20 - 110 21 26
ST20
ST20-GST3-110 3 20 - 110 17.5 24
ST20-GST6-110 6 - 110 23 29
ST20-GST8-110 8 - 110 28 34
TR-3.0
40
40
52
52
-
-
-
-
TR-3.0
TR-3.0
TR-3.0
BO12 /20 /S20
SERIES20
20
ST25-GST4-110 4 25 - 110 21 26
ST25
ST25-GST3-110 3 25 - 110 17.5 24
ST25-GST6-110 6 25 - 110 23 29
ST25-GST8-110 8 25 - 110 28 34
TR-4.0
40
40
52
52
-
-
-
-
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
32 SERIES
ST25-GST10-110 10 25 - 110 29.5 36 55 - TR-4.0
ST25-GST12-110 12 25 - 110 31.5 38 58 - TR-4.0
ST16/ ST20/ ST25
Front Type
D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Type of machineShape Wrench
Dimensions(mm)
SW
IS
S
TU
R
N
ST Cylindrical
»h6 shank tools must be used.
»T-wrench is must be ordered separately.
»The inner diameter 8 and 12 can be used with various tools by using the hydro-sleeve.
»All products center through coolant system.(All item Coolant M6x1.0)
»Additional sizes and special designs available on request.
ST20-GST6-40/75 6 20 20 75 23 29
ST20
ST20-GST4-40/75 4 20 19 75 21 26
ST20-GST8-40/75  8 20 23 75 28 36
ST20-GST10-40/75  10 20 27 75 29.5 36
TR-4.0
51
46
51
56
15
14
16
17
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
ST25-GST6-60/95 6 25 20 95 23 29
ST25
ST25-GST4-60/95 4 25 19 95 21 26
ST25-GST8-60/95 8 25 23 95 28 34
ST25-GST10-60/95 10 25 27 95 29.5 36
TR-4.0
51
46
51
56
15
14
16
17
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
ST25-GST12-60/95 12 25 29 95 31.5 38 56 18 TR-4.0
BO12 /20 /S20
SERIES
32 SERIES
ST20/ ST25